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West TX A& M Fall I nvitational

Tascosa G.C.

Amarillo, TX

Tournament Dates: 10/01 - 10/02, 2018

Daily L ow Round

Par:

Y ardage:

West TexasA & M
Oklahoma Christian U
Colorado-CO Springs
Midwestern State
Western New Mexico
Newman University
Angelo State

Ranger College
Western Texas CC
Wayland Baptist U.
Texas-Permian Basin
Adams State Univ.

1 Ueakarn Songprasert
Kate Goodwin
Megan Giles
Kiana Oshiro
Shaley Goad
Abigail Rigsby
McKennaVanko
Imkeleen Meyer
Inma Ortiz Prieto
Juanita Gomez
Julia Baroth
Kaylin Milholland
Shelby Turner
Jelina Fernando

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

72 72

WTAMU
OK Christ
WTAMU
WTexasCC
OK Christ
OK Christ
UCCS
Newman
WTexasCC
Midwestern
UCCS
WTAMU

W New Mex.

WTAMU

293
311
314
317
320
328
328
315
331
347
355
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71
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588
610
616
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637
640
641
652
666
690
702

+12
+34
+40
+50
+61
+64
+65
+76
+90
+114
+126
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Brenda Dominguez
Iman Adams

Katie Reeves
Elizabeth Freeman
Jessica Shurety
Alex Bennett
Chante Van 2yl
Regina Dillon
AnnaKittelson
Holly Winter

Lexi Read

Joselyn Jackson
La-eeqah Adams
AnnaWiklund
Kassidy Chance
Ximena Name
Amy Howard
Megan Vernon
Victoria Hart
Brooke Lucero
Dakotah Krell
Kamryn Cummings
Rachel Huffman
Lexi Lucero
Brielle Whitney
Felicity Wittenberg
Kenlie Baxter
Emily Serrano
Briss Graham
Summer Pearson
JuliaKorus

Julia Enriquez
Hannah Williams
KeixaLopez
Rebekah Thompson
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W New Mex.

Midwestern
OK Christ

OK Christ
Waylnd Bap
UCCS
Midwestern
WTAMU
Midwestern
Angelo St

Angelo St
Newman
Newman
Angelo St
UCCS

W New Mex.

Adams St.
UCCS

Angelo St
WTAMU

W New Mex.

UTPB

OK Christ
Waylnd Bap
UTPB
WTAMU
Waylnd Bap
Newman

W New Mex.

UTPB
Waylnd Bap

77
78
73
79
76
75
82
83
80
78
81
80
84
82
86
83
80
85
80
79
83
79
82
81
84
86
87
87
86
85
89
87
84
84

75
75
81
75
79
80
73
73
77
80
78
79
76
78
74
78
81
76
82
83
80
84
82
84
81
79
82
83
84
86
85
88
92
92

152
153
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154
155
155
155
156
157
158
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
161
162
162
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164
165
165
165
169
170
170
171
174
175
176
176
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+15
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+16
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+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+21
+21
+21
+25
+26
+26
+27
+30
+31
+32
+32
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0 McClay Bruce

T 51 Madison Horton

T 51 MikaylaFlores
53 Ashlynn Watley
54 Hailey Cernoch
55 Kate Robertson
56 Taylor Lewallen
57 Hijke Pretorius
58 Jolene Carrica
59 Riley Grunewald
60 Caitlin Hart

DNF Josephine Bertelsen

DNF Methilde Revilliod

Adams St.
Adams St.

UTPB
Newman

WTexasCC
Adams St.
WTexasCC
Adams St.
WTexasCC
Angelo St

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score: 320.75
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 12

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 81.55
Rounds Below Par: 3
Rounds Even Par: 2
Rounds Above Par: 57

316.67 318.71
0 0

0 0

12 24
81.02 81.29
5 8

1 3

54 111

93
83
95
95
83
92
86
89
92
103
82
81

85
95
84
85
98
91
98
96
94
115
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178
178
179
180
181
183
184
185
186
218

+34
+34
+35
+36
+37
+39
+40
+41
+42
+74



